02/07/2018

NetBank - Transactions

Super Kimgrats Sarah
06 7167 1663 7051 :

Available Balance
+$5,598.70 +$5,598.70
1
]
Date Transaction details Debit Credit Total
20 Jun 2018 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper +$1,051.11 + $5,598.70
p_vu_cc_9904700279
21 May 2018 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper + $700.74 + $4,547 59
p_vu_cc_93904657671
10 May 2018 Direct Credit 418559 SOL + $108.10 + $3,846.85
DIVIDEND
88800654101
18 Apr 2018 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper + $700.74 +$3,738.75
p_vu_cc_9904594765
05 Apr 2018 Direct Credit 458106 SOUTH32 + $28.04 +$3,038.01
DIVIDEND
RAU18/01059216
27 Mar 2018 Direct Credit 458106 BHP LTD +$211.76 + $3,009.97
DIVIDEND
Al376/01204997
21 Mar 2018 Direct Credit 450747 ClickSuper + $455 48 +$2,798.21
p_vu_cc_9904551307
16 Mar 2018 Direct Credit 326860 CPU DIV +$114.00 +$2,342.73
MAR18/00822954
11 Dec 2017 Direct Credit 418559 SOL + $150.40 +$2,228.73
DIVIDEND
88800654101
12 Oct 2017 Direct Credit 458106 SOUTH32 +$23.95 +$2,078.33
DIVIDEND
AF003/01074096
26 Sep 2017 Direct Credit 458106 BHP LTD + $158.85 + $2,054.38
DIVIDEND
AF375/01217830
18 Sep 2017 Direct Credit 326860 CPU FINAL + $114.00 +$1,89553
DIV
SEP17/00825432
11 May 2017 Direct Credit 418559 SOL +$103.40 +$1,781.53
DIVIDEND
88800654101
06 Apr 2017 Direct Credit 458106 SOUTH32 + $14.29 +$1,678.13
DIVIDEND
Al002/01095519
28 Mar 2017 Direct Credit 458106 BHP LTD + $159.53 +$1,663.84

DIVIDEND
Al374/01235943
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02/07/2018 NetBank - Transactions
Transaction details Debit Credit Total
22 Mar 2017 Direct Credit 326860 CPU + $102.00 +$1,504.31
INTERIM DIV
MAR17/00827361
23 Dec 2016 Chq Dep QDB Collins Hobart + $145.70 + $1,402.31
06 Oct 2016 Direct Credit 458106 SOUTH32 +$3.96 + $1,256.61
LIMITED
AF001/01151075
20 Sep 2016 Direct Credit 458106 BHP LTD + $55.56 +$1,252.65
DIVIDEND
AF373/01256710
13 Sep 2016 Direct Credit 326860 CPU FINAL + $63.00 +$1,197.09

DIV
SEP16/00831520

There are no more transactions to display.
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